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g ([ (1B) | (2 | B) [ (4| ()| (6) |(7)](8)](9)(10)|(11)| (12) | (13) | (14)
45 FOYPITOYBEAH ANNA NIKOAAOE ®186021 OXINAI 1 50 NAI 3 6,675 77 1040 200 150 267,00 539 2.196,00 1
56 MNAYAOY FEQPTIA ANAZTAZIOZ  AB904481 OXI NAI 1 27 1 6,570 79 1040 50 262,80 553 1.905,80 2
47 TZIANAPA ZTEANA APZENHZ AZ343094 OXI NAI 1 89 NAI 3 6,603 NAI 1040 200 150 264,12 130 1.784,12 3
7 rQzH AGHNA-ANAZTAZIA TEQPTIOZ AN782802 OXI NAI 1 45 5,680 59 1040 227,20 413 1.680,20 4
51 BAZIAEIAAQY XAIAQ ZQTHPIA BAZIAEIOZ AZ374471 OXINAI 1 33 2 6,790 38 1040 100 271,60 266 1.677,60 5
31 NEMONTZEAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ FEQPTIOZ AZ863445 OXINAI 1 15 6,920 NAI 65 860 276,80 70 455 1.661,80 6
1 MIZIAQY STYAIANH NIKOAAOX AB932740 OXI NAI 1 14 NAI 3 7,110 24 800 200 150 284,40 168 1.602,40 7
33 TZIQTZIOY ANAZTAZIA KQONZTANTINOZ AZ861818 OXI NAI 1 67 2 6,380 NAI 8 1040 100 255,20 70 56 1.521,20 8
30 TZIBANIAOY MAPIA AIOMHAHE ~ AM904796 OXI NAI 1 17 NAI 5,980 980 300 239,20 1.519,20 9
52 noynoyzH EAEYOEPIA ZOTHPIOX X965431 OXI NAI 1 44 8,380 12 1040 335,20 84 1.459,20 10
22 FIAMMNOYPH AGANAZIA IQANNHE AZ873692 OXI NAI 1 87 2 6,850 5 1040 100 274,00 35 1.449,00 11
13 DOTIAAOY AGHNA HAIAZ AH370883 OXI NAI 1 24 1 6,900 10 1040 50 276,00 70 1.436,00 12
32 KOYPNA STAYPOYAA METPOZ AH867178 OXI NAI 1 15 6,320 NAI NAI 13 NAI 860 252,80 70 30 91 130 1.433,80 13
46 KAAMANHZ XAPAAAMMNOZ BAZIAEIOZ X463300 OXI NAI 1 28 6,432 NAI 10 1040 257,28 30 70 1.397,28 14
37 MEAANO®OAAMIAOY FEQPTIA OEO®YAAKTO:  AH370517 OXI NAI 1 24 7,180 NAI 1040 287,20 30 1.357,20 15
34 KONTOY ANAMMPINH ZTYAIANOZ X229351 OXI NAI 1 67 6,413 8 1040 256,52 56 1.352,52 16
2 MMAZAANH ANAMMPINH ZH3HS X468484 OXI NAI 1 14 7,080 NAI 25 800 283,20 70 175 1.328,20 17
8 ZIAKHP XOYZEIN YEBIE IZNAHA AH862778 OXI NAI 1 23 7,190 0 1040 287,60 1.327,60 18
12 BAZIAEIAAHZ AXINAEAZ BAZIAEIOS AP018675 OXI NAI 1 24 7,130 1040 285,20 1.325220 19
36 MEAANO®OAAMIAOY  MAPIA ANNA OEO®YAAKTO: AE391098 OXI NAI 1 16 7,950 10 920 318,00 70 1.308,00 20
3 KOKKAAIAPH EAENH BAZIAEIOZ  A0285947 OXI NAI 1 14 7,083 NAI 22 800 283,32 70 154 1.307,32 21
41 KAMMNOYPH DPANTZEZKA IQANNHZ AP288656 OXINAI 1 0 9 2 6,520 NAI 73 360 100 260,80 70 511 1.301,80 22
4 KAMNAITZOTAOY KYPIAKH AGANAZIOE  AP869118 OXI NAI 1 14 6,790 NAI 17 800 271,60 35 119 1.225,60 23
29 STE®ANIAOY ATAMH AHMHTPIOZ  AZ870791 OXINAI 1 5 1 7,140 228 260 50 285,60 588 1.183,60 24
16 KPYONEPIAOY KQNZTANTINA XPYZOYAA  AZ370577 OXINAI 1 9 7,190 NAI 26 500 287,60 70 182 1.039,60 25
35 MAKIAHZ AHMHTPIOX IQANNHZ AH865106 OXI NAI 1 11 8,780 620 351,20 971,20 26
19 AAAKYPIAAOY NEPANTZOYAA OEOAQPOr  AZ873085 OXINAI 1 0 6,599 NAI 69 263,96 70 483 816,96 27
39 TIANNAKOMOYAQY AHMHTPA EYAITEAO: ~ AZ870921 OXINAI 1 9 7,180 500 287,20 787,20 28
23 NTAAKAPANIAOY ZTAYPOYAA AHMOSOENHE  X466613 OXI NAI 1 0 7,615 NAI 42 304,60 70 294 668,60 29
42 KAPAMHTZOY EYTENIA KONZTANTINOZ  X447912 OXINAI 1 5 1 6,090 16 260 50 243,60 112 665,60 30
14 MQYZIAOY AIKATEPINH BAPAAM AZ866883 OXINAI 1 4 5,000 37 200 200,00 259 659,00 31
11 ®EIM YEPKAN IZMAHA AP018659 OXI NAI 1 1 6 6,310 17 240 252,40 119 611,40 32
40 TOAH IOANNA METPOZ AHB873493 OXINAI 1 0 NAI 6,710 300 268,40 568,40 33
6 ITEKA OEOAQPA BAZIAEIOZ Al224314 OXINAI 1 1 NAI 1 6,600 21 100 50 264,00 147 561,00 34
38 MEMET AAEM ZOYXAA MEMET AE391775 OXINAI 1 5 2 5,000 260 100 200,00 560,00 35
10 MAYPIAOY ZOH FEQPTIOZ AP598453 OXINAI 1 0 2 7,730 NAI 11 100 309,20 70 77 556,20 36
28 >TOYPOY KQONZTANTINA ZTEPTIOZ AlI384136 OXI NAI 1 0 8,865 NAI 354,60 130 484,60 37
9 XPIZTOAOYAOMOYAOY EIPHNH IQANNA  XPIZTOAOYAO: AZ866528 OXINAI 1 0 2 6,320 NAI 8 100 252,80 35 56 443,80 38
57 KEZOIAIAOY EAENH NIKOAAOZ AB379504 OXINAI 1 0 5,686 NAI 17 227,44 70 119 416,44 39
54 KAPPOY TPIANTAGYAAIA BAZIAEIOX OXINAI 1 O 8,370 10 334,80 70 404,80 40
17 TZOYPAHZ AHMHTPIOZ SQTHPIOZ A0696443 OXINAI 1 0 7,400 NAI 296,00 70 366,00 41
49 MEAIBANIAHZ AAEZANAPOX POMAN AA438313 OXINAI 1 0 5,500 0 NAI 220,00 130 350,00 42



ΑΔΑ: ΨΦΛΕΩΛΟ-ΝΜΕ


48

MEMET
KOTZOBEAKIAHZ
AGANAZAPOZ

XAZAN
MTMEKHP
XANIQTAKH
FIAPIMIANA
KIOKTZHZ
MANAAAH
TPEZAAOY
KAPYQTOY
XATZHIEQPTIOY
KAATOYPOYMIAQY
KAATOYPOYMIAOY
ZAPAL
KOTAPIAOY
HAIAAOY

MIIAAA
MANATIQTHZ
AHMHTPIOZ
AXMET
NTOYIroY
MANATIQTA
MAPIA
EAEYOEPIOZ
KAAPIE
MAPIA
ANNA
EAENH
NIKOAETTA
AEZMOINA
FEQPTIOX
BAAENTINA
ANNA

PIABAN
XPHZTOZ
AGANAZIOZ
NEZAET
MIMOYPXAN
OEMIZTOKAHZ
AHMHTPIOZ
IQANNHZ
MOYZTA®A
AHMHTPIOZ
NIKOAAOZ
AHMHTPIOZ
|IEPOGEOX
IEPOGEO>
ANASTAZIOZ
MENEAAOZ
AANEZANAPOZ

A0923928
AH365667
A0695240
AM903816
AM869296
AE878912
AH838912
AZ371897
A0276223
AZ869851
AE398234
X820913
2819221
468633
AZ902897
AK980052
AM923473

OXI NAI
OXI NAI
OXI NAI
OXI NAI
OXI NAI
OXI NAI
OXI NAI
OXI NAI
OXI OXI
OXI OXI
OXI OXI
OXI OXI
OXI OXI
OXI OXI
OXI1 OXI
OXI1 OXI
OXI1 OXI

N |

Yoooocooocoo

=

=
o

N o

O ON ®© 0 0

NAI

NAI

5,857
7,150
5,000
6,870
6,280
6,220
6,560
6,180
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234,28
286,00
200,00
274,80
251,20
248,80
262,40
247,20
276,80
304,00
332,80
242,40
296,80
290,80
272,00
276,80
269,20
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35
35
35
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245
70 91
84
56
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334,28
321,00
320,00
309,80
286,20
283,80
262,40
247,20
1.607,80
1.394,00
1.307,80
843,40
820,80
786,80
765,00
360,80
269,20

Kopotnvn, 4/9/2023

O AHMAPXOz

IQANNHZ TKAPANHZ



ΑΔΑ: ΨΦΛΕΩΛΟ-ΝΜΕ


		2023-09-04T12:16:10+0300
	Athens




